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2021 MA UDAC Welcome Spring Closed Invite - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Results
 
#1  Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 16Parker, Hannah I1 4:49.92

30.20 33.75 37.3636.00

42.74 44.62 32.24 33.01

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E2 4:53.02

30.65 36.16 36.5237.20

44.06 42.83 33.07 32.53

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N3 4:55.68

31.57 37.10 37.3536.59

42.07 43.43 34.18 33.39

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L4 5:03.92

31.67 37.86 39.5439.71

42.94 43.88 34.80 33.52

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana5 5:06.72

31.43 36.42 38.5539.12

43.06 44.59 37.61 35.94

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia6 5:11.27

33.34 37.82 40.5640.05

42.25 43.90 37.32 36.03

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme7 5:50.83

38.76 43.08 44.9247.82

46.75 48.57 41.28 39.65

UDAC-MA  9Faccio, Sophia M--- DQ

3:09.72

 
#2  Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 4:12.53

25.14 28.73 32.8833.25

35.72 37.49 30.11 29.21

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin2 4:28.88

27.26 33.34 35.1636.40

35.63 37.14 32.80 31.15

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D3 4:45.26

26.75 31.41 37.1036.74

43.48 45.02 32.96 31.80

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A4 4:46.08

28.17 33.84 35.1634.68

43.95 43.64 33.51 33.13

PCAC-MA 14Repetto, Joe A5 5:00.74

29.87 34.17 38.2739.47

45.56 46.71 34.14 32.55

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A6 5:08.43

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen7 5:21.84

32.34 36.87 42.7944.50

46.78 46.01 38.39 34.16

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan8 6:03.05

37.27 46.48 48.2647.13

51.26 53.85 40.18 38.62

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve9 6:27.56

23.61 1:02.00 55.2852.57

55.12 51.65 44.44 42.89

 
#3  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya1 5:20.78

28.51 30.77 32.0131.17

32.40 32.35 32.76 33.62

34.24 32.95

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E2 5:22.68

28.31 31.46 32.4732.20

33.00 32.95 33.24 33.43

33.45 32.17

HHAA-MA 16Bozzomo, Sara P3 5:25.37

28.83 31.96 33.2432.54

32.77 33.32 33.27 33.69

33.66 32.09

UNAT 14Potts, Mikayla E4 5:28.27

28.27 31.74 33.6433.14

34.01 34.02 34.39 33.92

33.88 31.26

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L5 5:29.55

29.03 32.51 33.9033.62

34.71 33.60 33.70 33.40

33.19 31.89

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R6 5:35.46

29.52 33.84 35.0335.04

34.60 34.73 35.15 33.24

32.38 31.93

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E7 5:38.01

30.12 33.06 33.7133.63

34.63 34.87 35.26 34.73

34.40 33.60

UDAC-MA 17Andrews, Erin8 5:43.65

30.89 33.89 34.7734.46

35.19 34.71 34.82 35.14

35.21 34.57

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia9 5:47.16

30.11 33.93 35.5035.60

35.79 36.56 35.72 36.45

34.66 32.84

HHAA-MA 11Spaman, Eila N10 5:47.98

30.47 35.07 36.1035.93

35.72 36.26 36.73 35.73

34.86 31.11

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S11 5:48.70

29.59 34.28 35.1735.42

34.86 36.42 35.45 35.15

37.47 34.89

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S12 5:48.85

29.53 34.63 35.9635.38

36.36 36.15 35.54 36.09

35.53 33.68

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J13 5:54.48

32.30 35.57 35.8636.11

36.59 36.71 36.51 36.08

35.63 33.12

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E14 5:54.62

31.25 35.34 36.1436.31

36.38 36.17 36.63 36.76

36.60 33.04

UNAT 13O'Connor, Bryn C15 6:03.22

32.68 36.79 36.8536.67

36.58 37.26 37.31 37.52

37.19 34.37

UDAC-MA 14Vinogradov, Sofia16 6:05.86

32.38 36.31 36.9337.30

37.45 36.93 38.18 37.20

37.95 35.23

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M17 6:13.35

33.44 37.77 38.6837.91

38.87 38.90 38.16 38.27

36.36 34.99

NPAC-MA 17Bradley, Annora18 6:14.42

32.96 37.00 38.5939.19

38.59 39.27 38.39 37.89

37.43 35.11

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira19 6:14.71

32.63 37.31 38.7938.12

38.40 38.12 38.67 38.41

38.13 36.13

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H20 6:22.22

34.03 38.96 38.7039.39

38.68 38.97 39.04 39.32

38.74 36.39

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R21 6:26.95

33.34 37.70 40.3739.55

39.57 40.02 40.71 39.75

39.12 36.82

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G22 6:30.80

34.85 38.98 40.8440.94

40.65 40.24 39.22 40.33

38.48 36.27

HHAA-MA 10Alderson, Emery R23 6:31.33

35.66 39.00 40.2540.47

40.93 39.94 39.80 39.83

39.05 36.40

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J24 6:35.97

33.77 38.62 40.7940.55

41.42 41.11 40.21 41.16

39.68 38.66

HHAA-MA 14Fiander, Lila E25 6:38.02

35.94 38.93 40.9840.31

40.93 40.70 40.89 40.34

1:19.00

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M26 6:39.72

34.68 38.60 40.9939.78

40.78 40.87 40.12 41.22

42.31 40.37

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R27 6:48.32

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P28 6:50.57

33.60 39.54 43.3142.12

42.81 43.06 42.78 42.41

41.14 39.80
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(#3  Girls 500 Yard Free)

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E29 6:50.95

1:15.22 43.50

42.45 42.63 42.32 43.16

42.05 38.41

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V30 6:52.37

34.84 39.03 42.4641.23

43.68 44.40 42.34 42.92

41.92 39.55

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G31 6:56.13

35.09 40.82 42.2843.26

43.39 44.10 42.79 42.92

43.12 38.36

UDAC-MA 14Takiff, Rae M32 6:59.57

35.02 39.60 43.2342.17

43.46 43.55 43.68 43.89

43.74 41.23

NPAC-MA 11Odonnell, Anna33 7:10.81

32.94 41.88 44.1542.84

45.08 46.73 46.04 45.13

1:26.02

UDAC-MA 11Faccio, Meghan E34 7:41.68

38.86 45.03 47.7647.69

48.03 48.84 47.82 46.93

47.63 43.09

 
#4  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon1 4:59.59

26.59 29.45 29.7529.22

30.36 30.32 30.82 31.01

31.35 30.72

UDAC-MA 16Brennan, Connor P2 5:00.91

27.04 29.50 30.7029.89

30.81 30.68 30.41 30.60

31.07 30.21

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack3 5:01.03

26.69 29.53 30.6030.32

30.80 30.79 30.93 30.61

30.79 29.97

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E4 5:02.79

27.06 29.38 30.8130.24

30.98 31.63 31.25 31.66

30.79 28.99

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R5 5:16.67

26.32 59.52 32.1230.95

32.77 34.00 34.32 1:06.67

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John6 5:20.18

27.43 30.90 32.5832.09

32.88 32.90 32.88 33.21

1:05.31

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A7 5:23.53

27.88 31.60 32.7132.60

33.64 33.71 32.51 33.31

33.27 32.30

NPAC-MA 14O'Donnell, Ryan P8 5:25.76

27.70 31.35 32.8732.15

32.97 33.48 33.81 34.06

34.30 33.07

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Ethan B9 5:31.53

28.13 32.29 34.5333.95

33.78 34.46 34.03 34.43

33.90 32.03

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan10 5:37.71

26.67 32.77 33.9934.68

34.51 34.51 35.67 35.58

35.26 34.07

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L11 5:40.14

28.89 32.09 35.1533.97

34.54 34.66 35.05 35.69

35.84 34.26

UDAC-MA 15Iannitti, Matteo M12 5:41.99

27.61 31.75 35.1233.80

34.45 35.73 35.69 36.94

36.45 34.45

HHAA-MA 12Baumgardner, Jack R13 5:44.89

29.17 33.65 35.3134.52

35.25 35.62 35.69 36.16

35.55 33.97

UDAC-MA 13Holmlund, Ezra14 5:49.01

30.20 34.29 35.7536.15

35.83 36.72 35.96 35.92

35.08 33.11

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P15 5:53.01

31.73 35.99 36.4336.72

36.03 36.60 35.56 35.86

34.94 33.15

UDAC-MA 15Holmlund, Zach16 5:54.21

28.85 34.27 36.6735.79

37.32 37.47 37.61 36.57

36.56 33.10

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C17 5:58.96

32.81 36.18 37.1436.37

36.52 36.04 36.60 36.12

36.62 34.56

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M18 6:03.58

32.61 36.69 35.5636.74

36.53 37.60 37.93 37.53

37.32 35.07

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C19 6:04.52

31.31 35.99 36.8337.63

37.62 37.44 38.77 36.93

35.71 36.29

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R20 6:05.03

30.33 34.44 37.7336.87

37.71 37.83 38.05 38.34

37.81 35.92

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C21 6:08.25

30.32 34.67 37.8536.94

38.57 38.41 38.65 38.00

38.14 36.70

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Seth C22 6:21.31

35.82 40.47 38.8639.39

39.61 40.08 38.51 38.94

38.22 31.41

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan23 6:24.20

31.93 37.14 40.6838.90

39.51 39.98 40.56 40.69

39.27 35.54

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan24 6:24.86

32.65 37.35 39.1538.49

39.01 40.15 39.78 39.56

40.13 38.59

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H25 6:28.14

31.40 34.64 39.8637.42

40.08 41.71 41.26 41.21

41.06 39.50

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan26 6:44.62

33.15 39.30 42.3639.13

43.43 43.72 39.09 43.59

41.28 39.57

UDAC-MA 13Cratin, Ace J27 6:59.83

31.49 40.51 42.7743.44

44.91 44.74 44.16 42.65

42.69 42.47

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon28 7:24.85

36.70 44.06 47.1045.57

46.29 45.56 46.58 46.16

1:26.83

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve29 7:26.56

23.67 25.94 53.061:06.75

50.47 49.72 46.86 45.43

44.94 39.72

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 15Masciulli, Amy E1 2:12.90

HHAA-MA 16Parker, Hannah I2 2:13.75

30.38 32.91 34.1136.35

UDAC-MA 14Steinbrook, Abby C3 2:14.54

30.14 33.85 35.1435.41

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E4 2:18.57

31.10 34.61 36.7236.14

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N5 2:27.46

32.28 37.29 39.1038.79

UDAC-MA 14Vinogradov, Sofia6 2:27.73

32.84 38.16 37.7339.00

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R7 2:28.90

33.06 38.52 38.0139.31

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E8 2:29.77

32.41 37.33 39.9140.12

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S9 2:32.51

33.36 38.92 40.2140.02

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M10 2:37.25

33.94 39.59 42.9540.77

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J11 2:49.21

36.15 43.46 44.0245.58
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#6  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCAC-MA 17Roling, Simon G1 2:03.10

27.44 31.08 32.8131.77

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D2 2:06.09

27.59 30.90 34.1933.41

HHAA-MA 16Wojcik, Matthew D3 2:10.68

27.45 32.35 36.2134.67

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon4 2:12.64

29.55 33.20 34.4935.40

PCAC-MA 14Boratto, Evan A5 2:14.18

28.39 32.96 36.9635.87

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A6 2:18.08

30.16 35.16 35.6037.16

DCAA-MA 14Kunin, Michael7 2:18.57

30.07 33.53 37.8937.08

PCAC-MA 14Repetto, Joe A8 2:19.24

32.03 1:12.55 34.66

DCAA-MA 14Pasquarello, Alex C9 2:20.15

29.96 35.09 37.4537.65

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S10 2:27.21

32.72 36.01 38.8039.68

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve11 3:20.74

25.17 28.61 1:10.191:16.77

 
#7  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 15Duncheskie, Grace C1 1:08.84

32.03 36.81

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M2 1:10.16

33.34 36.82

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E3 1:10.51

33.44 37.07

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia4 1:11.30

32.76 38.54

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya5 1:11.73

33.25 38.48

HHAA-MA 14Erikson, Emelia M6 1:12.44

UDAC-MA 13In, Madison7 1:14.70

35.01 39.69

PCAC-MA 17Storm, Hannah J8 1:14.78

34.74 40.04

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I9 1:15.60

35.11 40.49

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia10 1:15.91

35.91 40.00

UDAC-MA 14Fichter, Reese C11 1:15.97

35.63 40.34

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E12 1:16.20

35.88 40.32

UNAT 16Conti, Amanda H13 1:16.53

35.73 40.80

PCAC-MA 14Sweeney, Ali V14 1:16.88

36.16 40.72

HHAA-MA 13Pompilii, Margaret R15 1:20.13

NPAC-MA 13Welsh, Zoe C16 1:21.30

37.11 44.19

DCAA-MA 13Hartman, Jamison M17 1:21.63

40.43 41.20

UDAC-MA 15Juarez, Bella E18 1:22.53

38.63 43.90

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E19 1:22.81

39.15 43.66

NPAC-MA 17Bradley, Annora20 1:22.84

39.28 43.56

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F21 1:23.00

38.95 44.05

HHAA-MA 13Goelz, Kendell L22 1:24.85

41.48 43.37

PCAC-MA 17Bass, Kayla J23 1:24.89

39.81 45.08

HHAA-MA 15Soloff, Ava J24 1:25.65

40.09 45.56

NPAC-MA 14Beck, Ellie G25 1:25.76

39.51 46.25

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna26 1:27.32

41.31 46.01

UDAC-MA 14Takiff, Rae M27 1:30.13

43.95 46.18

UDAC-MA 14Dugan, Liza E28 1:31.81

42.39 49.42

 
#8  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 59.55

27.94 31.61

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin2 1:02.12

29.45 32.67

DCAA-MA 18Erwine, Ethan F3 1:02.46

29.68 32.78

UNAT 15Albinsky, David A4 1:05.31

30.59 34.72

UDAC-MA 16Brennan, Connor P5 1:05.75

30.77 34.98

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John6 1:05.80

31.06 34.74

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael7 1:06.11

30.73 35.38

UDAC-MA 16Ruocco, Julian L8 1:06.96

31.94 35.02

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D9 1:07.58

32.07 35.51

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A10 1:08.26

31.11 37.15

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M11 1:09.47

33.49 35.98

PCAC-MA 14Boratto, Evan A12 1:10.12

32.78 37.34

HHAA-MA 14Wadsworth, Ryan J13 1:12.14

33.67 38.47

NPAC-MA 15Kemezis, Brayden L14 1:12.18

34.49 37.69

UDAC-MA 13Medvedev, Nicolas15 1:15.82

34.72 41.10

UDAC-MA 13Holmlund, Ezra16 1:16.08

36.25 39.83

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A17 1:16.68

17.84 58.84

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J18 1:17.64

37.36 40.28

DCAA-MA 13Lee, Roman P19 1:18.40

37.23 41.17

NPAC-MA 13Vandermolen, Macek20 1:19.26

36.39 42.87

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L21 1:19.45

37.14 42.31

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C22 1:20.90

38.47 42.43

HHAA-MA 13Tedesco, Andrew L23 1:23.62

38.94 44.68

UDAC-MA 13Klein, Chase A24 1:24.01

39.16 44.85

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H25 1:24.25

40.20 44.05

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A26 1:27.22

40.78 46.44

UDAC-MA 13Cratin, Ace J27 1:39.82

43.99 55.83

ROCS-MA 16Nicholson, Zaire J28 1:41.97

43.85 58.12

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R--- DQ

44.92 50.53

 
#9  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 15Bean, Alyssa M1 2:10.21

31.24 32.01 33.8633.10

PCAC-MA 17Albert, Em K2 2:16.28

32.27 34.25 34.5835.18

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N3 2:17.07

32.86 34.67 34.2935.25

DCAA-MA 18Sanders, Mary E4 2:19.58

32.58 35.30 35.7235.98

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E5 2:20.07

32.66 35.64 35.7835.99

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L6 2:20.08

33.59 35.26 35.1336.10

HHAA-MA 16Bozzomo, Sara P7 2:20.10

NPAC-MA 16Zollars, Ava N8 2:24.58

32.87 36.31 37.3238.08

HHAA-MA 15Varlaro, Makayla A9 2:25.10

32.86 36.28 37.8738.09

DCAA-MA 13Kraft, Olivia G10 2:25.67

33.18 36.59 37.4838.42

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E11 2:26.26

34.62 36.73 36.8938.02

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton12 2:27.27

33.81 38.15 36.6038.71

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R13 2:27.68

35.59 37.82 36.4137.86

UNAT 13O'Connor, Bryn C14 2:29.15

34.68 38.26 36.9839.23



Middle Atlantic Swimming - Records Only HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:29 AM  3/31/2021  Page 4

2021 MA UDAC Welcome Spring Closed Invite - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Results
(#9  Girls 200 Yard Back)

HHAA-MA 17Wilson, Olivia M15 2:29.81

34.73 37.45 39.1038.53

UDAC-MA 15Juarez, Bella E16 2:29.87

33.47 38.07 38.6239.71

DCAA-MA 15Hollister, Marley R17 2:30.94

33.12 37.92 39.5040.40

UDAC-MA 14Vinogradov, Sofia18 2:31.64

35.91 38.54 37.3739.82

UNAT 14McManus, Ella M19 2:32.70

34.48 37.59 39.9940.64

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira20 2:32.84

35.43 39.08 37.5140.82

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P21 2:40.34

36.15 40.91 40.2743.01

PCAC-MA 14Cornejo, Leah F22 2:42.42

37.74 41.09 1:23.59

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna23 2:44.85

39.42 41.25 41.8642.32

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme24 2:47.87

37.86 43.35 41.5245.14

 
#10  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon1 2:02.93

29.14 31.20 31.2531.34

PCAC-MA 17Roling, Simon G2 2:05.26

29.49 31.57 32.0432.16

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A3 2:07.58

29.18 32.46 31.7834.16

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R4 2:08.19

29.39 32.06 33.0433.70

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E5 2:09.14

29.34 32.41 33.6233.77

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D6 2:15.61

30.14 33.85 35.6335.99

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A7 2:16.09

32.28 34.47 34.6734.67

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S8 2:16.68

31.42 34.72 35.1835.36

DCAA-MA 14Pasquarello, Alex C9 2:20.83

30.22 33.76 38.2738.58

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A10 2:23.29

32.66 36.71 36.4637.46

NPAC-MA 14Makaron, Adam11 2:26.74

32.58 36.21 39.1338.82

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C12 2:27.05

33.77 36.92 38.1938.17

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A13 2:34.76

34.65 39.22 39.3341.56

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H14 2:41.66

37.12 39.58 42.2642.70

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B15 2:45.93

43.2642.98

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah--- DQ

44.68 47.53 1:34.02

 
#11  Girls 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E1 2:12.53

29.39 33.76 30.3439.04

UDAC-MA 14Steinbrook, Abby C2 2:17.10

28.73 35.83 31.8840.66

UDAC-MA 13Hill, Tierney E3 2:18.04

51.62 16.25

UDAC-MA 15McKeown, Hannah K4 2:18.40

28.64 36.35 31.0642.35

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M5 2:20.15

29.00 38.51 32.4840.16

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E6 2:20.56

30.53 35.37 32.7941.87

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M7 2:20.77

30.56 38.62 32.2539.34

PCAC-MA 17Storm, Hannah J8 2:21.00

30.42 36.14 33.0241.42

UDAC-MA 17Luciani, Anna C9 2:23.41

29.26 36.79 32.7744.59

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E10 2:25.77

31.40 37.49 33.1243.76

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia11 2:27.08

33.25 38.82 31.7443.27

UNAT 16Conti, Amanda H12 2:27.15

29.93 37.79 35.0744.36

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E13 2:28.23

26.30 16.61 1:45.32

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I14 2:29.26

31.19 39.22 36.0242.83

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia15 2:30.17

30.77 39.35 37.2142.84

DCAA-MA 13Kraft, Olivia G16 2:30.70

33.56 36.00 1:21.14

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E17 2:31.77

31.85 37.80 34.7247.40

HHAA-MA 15Varlaro, Makayla A18 2:33.81

32.16 37.12 36.1048.43

HHAA-MA 13Pompilii, Margaret R19 2:36.49

33.80 41.41 36.9244.36

HHAA-MA 14Gockley, Anna E20 2:36.87

34.79 42.01 37.4242.65

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F21 2:38.53

34.65 41.34 36.4946.05

NPAC-MA 13Welsh, Zoe C22 2:38.56

37.91 39.72 36.7444.19

PCAC-MA 14Sweeney, Ali V23 2:38.77

34.37 42.59 37.5444.27

NPAC-MA 17Bradley, Annora24 2:42.40

34.73 43.40 38.0446.23

UDAC-MA 15Juarez, Bella E25 2:42.93

34.26 40.05 37.8350.79

PCAC-MA 14Cornejo, Leah F26 2:48.53

35.85 41.90 36.9153.87

HHAA-MA 14Fiander, Lila E27 2:49.72

37.18 43.21 36.5852.75

NPAC-MA 15Ramic, Sadira D28 2:51.73

40.38 42.62 39.1749.56

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya--- DQ

29.35 36.09 30.3841.07

 
#12  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 1:56.16

24.97 31.03 27.5032.66

UDAC-MA 16In, Jonathan2 2:03.75

26.56 32.12 29.2635.81

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin3 2:04.03

26.90 33.35 29.1134.67

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D4 2:08.11

28.19 29.26 29.9340.73

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John5 2:09.09

27.81 32.27 30.5538.46

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack6 2:09.22

28.02 34.52 29.8636.82

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael7 2:09.40

26.61 33.02 29.9139.86

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon8 2:11.28

27.89 32.67 30.5340.19

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan9 2:11.87

27.13 33.78 30.7040.26

DCAA-MA 18Erwine, Ethan F10 2:19.01

29.30 38.82 34.2336.66

NPAC-MA 16DiMauro, Chase J11 2:21.27

29.25 36.50 30.9344.59

NPAC-MA 14DiMauro, Mason G12 2:21.88

28.53 35.07 32.3145.97

UDAC-MA 15Holmlund, Zach13 2:22.47

30.14 36.58 32.6843.07

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S14 2:23.16

30.78 36.26 32.0644.06

PCAC-MA 14Repetto, Joe A15 2:24.47

31.22 37.62 29.5646.07

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M16 2:24.61

31.73 37.38 34.0741.43

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A17 2:25.18

30.87 37.00 31.3845.93

DCAA-MA 14Pasquarello, Alex C18 2:25.86

30.21 35.73 32.3247.60

DCAA-MA 15Bothwell, Noah J19 2:26.16

28.91 37.89 33.2746.09

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L20 2:26.66

31.74 37.17 32.1445.61

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Ethan B21 2:26.77

30.83 37.07 32.3346.54

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J22 2:36.43

34.00 40.74 35.4346.26

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C23 2:38.10

35.12 39.70 35.2348.05

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H24 2:41.60

35.15 42.39 37.6246.44

UDAC-MA 13Klein, Chase A25 2:43.45

41.23 40.74 36.6244.86
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(#12  Boys 13&O 200 Yard IM)

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Seth C26 2:44.50

39.22 45.36 32.2347.69

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R27 2:51.06

34.99 47.37 35.6653.04

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve28 3:09.92

23.56 2:03.20 43.16

 
#13  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya1 53.56

25.64 27.92

UDAC-MA 15McKeown, Hannah K2 54.63

26.47 28.16

HHAA-MA 16Bozzomo, Sara P3 54.78

26.43 28.35

UDAC-MA 15Duncheskie, Grace C4 55.16

26.47 28.69

UNAT 14Potts, Mikayla E5 55.22

26.56 28.66

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M6 55.58

26.64 28.94

UDAC-MA 14Steinbrook, Abby C7 56.20

27.47 28.73

HHAA-MA 14Erikson, Emelia M8 56.58

26.87 29.71

HHAA-MA 15Bean, Alyssa M9 56.67

27.34 29.33

UDAC-MA 17Luciani, Anna C10 56.68

26.81 29.87

DCAA-MA 15Hollister, Marley R11 57.00

27.04 29.96

UDAC-MA 15Masciulli, Amy E12 57.30

27.51 29.79

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M13 57.65

27.72 29.93

HHAA-MA 16Parker, Hannah I14 57.87

27.44 30.43

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R15 57.88

27.69 30.19

PCAC-MA 17Storm, Hannah J16 58.27

27.51 30.76

HHAA-MA 17Wilson, Olivia M17 58.36

27.81 30.55

DCAA-MA 18Sanders, Mary E18 58.46

28.23 30.23

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E19 58.80

21.85 36.95

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia20 59.25

28.22 31.03

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N21 59.88

28.59 31.29

PCAC-MA 17Albert, Em K22 59.92

28.97 30.95

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I23 1:00.25

28.54 31.71

DCAA-MA 13Pennekamp, Katie K24 1:00.29

28.84 31.45

UDAC-MA 14Fichter, Reese C25 1:00.52

28.66 31.86

UDAC-MA 13In, Madison26 1:01.06

28.79 32.27

HHAA-MA 15Varlaro, Makayla A27 1:01.24

29.07 32.17

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E28 1:01.44

29.43 32.01

DCAA-MA 13Kraft, Olivia G29 1:01.68

29.85 31.83

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia30 1:01.85

28.90 32.95

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E31 1:02.06

30.21 31.85

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E32 1:02.11

UNAT 14McManus, Ella M33 1:02.54

30.03 32.51

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton34 1:03.55

29.93 33.62

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F35 1:03.68

30.47 33.21

UNAT 13O'Connor, Bryn C36 1:04.13

30.68 33.45

PCAC-MA 14Cornejo, Leah F37 1:04.44

30.80 33.64

NPAC-MA 14Beck, Ellie G38 1:04.68

29.91 34.77

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna39 1:04.69

31.01 33.68

UDAC-MA 13Hill, Tierney E40 1:05.53

32.90 32.63

HHAA-MA 13Pompilii, Margaret R41 1:05.60

31.66 33.94

UDAC-MA 14Dugan, Liza E42 1:05.61

30.98 34.63

UDAC-MA 15Juarez, Bella E43 1:05.88

31.07 34.81

NPAC-MA 17Bradley, Annora*44 1:07.03

31.31 35.72

PCAC-MA 14Sweeney, Ali V*44 1:07.03

32.32 34.71

HHAA-MA 13Goelz, Kendell L46 1:07.34

32.58 34.76

PCAC-MA 17Bass, Kayla J47 1:07.94

32.37 35.57

HHAA-MA 15Soloff, Ava J48 1:08.49

32.48 36.01

HHAA-MA 14Fiander, Lila E49 1:08.70

33.84 34.86

UDAC-MA 14Takiff, Rae M50 1:09.87

33.16 36.71

UDAC-MA 13Iannitti, Elena A51 1:12.61

35.74 36.87

DCAA-MA 13Hartman, Jamison M52 1:14.92

35.78 39.14

 
#14  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 48.03

23.23 24.80

UDAC-MA 16Brennan, Connor P2 48.78

23.20 25.58

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve3 49.19

23.51 25.68

UDAC-MA 17Andrulonis, Jonas D4 49.56

23.48 26.08

HHAA-MA 14Wadsworth, Ryan J5 49.74

24.05 25.69

UDAC-MA 16In, Jonathan6 50.05

24.12 25.93

HHAA-MA 16Mignogna, Dylan M7 50.24

24.22 26.02

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A8 50.60

24.37 26.23

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael9 50.67

24.26 26.41

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack10 51.02

24.23 26.79

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D11 51.25

23.90 27.35

PCAC-MA 17Roling, Simon G12 51.27

25.98 25.29

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E13 51.77

25.00 26.77

UNAT 15Albinsky, David A14 51.82

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D15 51.92

24.86 27.06

DCAA-MA 18Erwine, Ethan F16 52.17

25.29 26.88

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin17 52.38

25.22 27.16

HHAA-MA 16Wojcik, Matthew D18 52.43

25.04 27.39

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R19 52.64

25.39 27.25

UDAC-MA 16Ruocco, Julian L20 52.67

24.84 27.83

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan21 52.91

25.18 27.73

HHAA-MA 18Warren, Tyler J22 53.64

25.03 28.61

UDAC-MA 15Song, Francisco23 53.73

25.61 28.12

NPAC-MA 14DiMauro, Mason G24 53.96

25.74 28.22

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John25 54.21

26.20 28.01

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A26 54.80

26.25 28.55

NPAC-MA 14Makaron, Adam27 54.85

25.27 29.58

DCAA-MA 14Kunin, Michael28 55.49

26.85 28.64
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(#14  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free)

DCAA-MA 15Bothwell, Noah J29 55.67

26.42 29.25

NPAC-MA 13Vandermolen, Macek30 55.76

26.80 28.96

UDAC-MA 15Holmlund, Zach31 56.51

27.21 29.30

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S32 56.76

27.37 29.39

UDAC-MA 13Holmlund, Ezra33 56.99

27.84 29.15

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A34 57.30

27.67 29.63

PCAC-MA 14Repetto, Joe A35 57.31

26.95 30.36

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Ethan B36 57.38

28.22 29.16

NPAC-MA 16DiMauro, Chase J37 57.50

27.13 30.37

NPAC-MA 15Vandermolen, Carter38 57.86

27.92 29.94

ROCS-MA 16Nicholson, Zaire J39 59.61

28.38 31.23

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M40 1:00.20

28.91 31.29

HHAA-MA 16Cooper, Seth C41 1:00.68

30.70 29.98

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A42 1:01.43

29.33 32.10

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J43 1:01.48

29.35 32.13

HHAA-MA 13Tedesco, Andrew L*44 1:02.38

29.21 33.17

UDAC-MA 13Medvedev, Nicolas*44 1:02.38

DCAA-MA 13Lee, Roman P46 1:02.72

29.34 33.38

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C47 1:03.02

28.88 34.14

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R48 1:03.42

30.30 33.12

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H49 1:05.81

31.31 34.50

UDAC-MA 13Klein, Chase A50 1:06.73

31.41 35.32

UDAC-MA 13Cratin, Ace J51 1:11.87

16.00 55.87

 
#15  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A1 1:18.14

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L2 1:23.06

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V3 1:23.44

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia4 1:27.37

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V5 1:27.53

UDAC-MA  8McGuckin, Willa H6 1:31.92

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C7 1:46.15

 
#16  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 1:15.90

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D2 1:30.68

UDAC-MA  8Myers, Ryan M3 1:35.00

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P4 1:56.41

 
#17  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L1 20.75

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V2 21.00

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V3 21.26

UDAC-MA  8McGuckin, Willa H4 22.42

UDAC-MA  7Schwartz, Piper C5 24.18

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R6 25.05

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava7 25.43

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery8 28.26

UDAC-MA  6Capriotti, Vera G9 28.34

 
#18  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D1 21.79

UDAC-MA  8Cottingham, Jake W2 22.13

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G3 23.38

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P4 25.70

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C5 28.24

UDAC-MA  8Bresler, Noah J6 28.68

 
#19  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia1 52.07

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V2 53.15

UDAC-MA  8Cratin, Devon S3 55.13

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A4 56.09

UDAC-MA  8McGuckin, Willa H5 57.56

UDAC-MA  7Schwartz, Piper C6 1:00.80

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava7 1:04.91

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C8 1:07.40

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery--- DQ

 
#20  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 51.18

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C2 1:00.38

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G3 1:09.98

 
#21  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L1 1:42.69

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia2 1:56.73

 
#22  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 1:40.53

 
#23  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A1 44.60

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V2 45.62

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V3 46.59

UDAC-MA  8McGuckin, Willa H4 47.75

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia5 48.32

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C6 53.16

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R7 53.68

UDAC-MA  7Schwartz, Piper C8 53.92

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava--- DQ

 
#24  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 40.37

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D2 49.40

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G3 53.51

UDAC-MA  8Myers, Ryan M4 55.96

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C5 1:02.75

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P--- DQ

 
#25  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V1 16.90

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L2 18.11

UDAC-MA  8Cratin, Devon S3 18.73

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R4 21.12

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C5 21.20

UDAC-MA  7Schwartz, Piper C6 23.49

UDAC-MA  6Capriotti, Vera G7 26.01

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery8 27.27

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava9 27.37

 
#26  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Cottingham, Jake W1 17.22

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D2 18.62

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G3 19.34

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P4 21.72

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C5 24.95

UDAC-MA  8Bresler, Noah J6 28.98

 
#27  Girls 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 2:38.48

36.07 40.06 34.5247.83

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G2 2:56.29

40.41 45.65 39.7850.45

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira3 3:08.20

45.85 45.08 38.4758.80

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M4 3:11.08

41.92 47.94 40.991:00.23

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C5 3:13.63

40.49 47.10 46.0959.95

UDAC-MA 10McGuckin, Mollie N6 3:24.91

47.79 50.43 41.791:04.90

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C7 3:27.40

46.14 54.23 45.671:01.36

 
#28  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan1 2:50.96

37.41 44.79 38.0750.69
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(#28  Boys 10&U 200 Yard IM)

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon2 3:17.67

43.70 53.06 1:40.91

 
#29  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 12Chong, Julie A1 2:20.46

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana2 2:23.59

30.98 37.30 33.4941.82

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J3 2:31.64

32.27 37.43 32.9548.99

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S4 2:31.87

33.58 38.80 33.0446.45

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S5 2:36.46

33.35 41.36 34.6947.06

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M6 2:39.24

36.27 39.97 35.3847.62

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M7 2:40.51

35.29 40.34 35.7049.18

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G8 2:41.83

36.60 40.15 34.9550.13

PCAC-MA 11Cornejo, Rachel P9 2:43.41

36.78 37.67 36.3952.57

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J10 2:46.16

34.53 41.58 35.7654.29

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E11 2:49.17

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H12 2:49.72

36.68 44.44 36.6851.92

UDAC-MA 12McGuckin, Ella R13 2:52.69

40.82 45.30 36.1550.42

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme14 2:53.84

38.20 46.33 38.8450.47

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P15 2:57.94

42.94 43.33 38.8752.80

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F16 3:01.45

43.58 47.38 37.2553.24

UDAC-MA 12Takiff, Ella A17 3:03.45

40.98 46.77 38.9156.79

 
#30  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C1 2:26.73

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V2 2:36.84

33.99 42.16 35.8444.85

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan3 2:40.60

34.16 43.16 35.8247.46

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I4 2:41.06

36.86 41.97 38.3343.90

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J5 2:42.62

34.39 41.48 33.9552.80

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan6 2:48.77

37.58 42.84 36.2952.06

UDAC-MA 11Rubin, AJ J7 3:03.56

UDAC-MA 11Luo, Bryan Z8 3:04.98

40.02 47.13 44.4653.37

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D9 3:05.67

45.47 45.41 38.9755.82

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B10 4:19.55

57.09 55.91 49.331:37.22

 
#31  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Schwartz, Brin C1 36.99

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R2 37.05

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E3 37.17

HHAA-MA  9O'Connor, Kira M4 39.16

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M5 39.65

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G6 39.92

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira7 40.18

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C8 40.49

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A9 40.58

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A10 41.57

UNAT  9Potts, Megan11 42.81

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C12 43.43

UDAC-MA 10McGuckin, Mollie N13 45.51

UDAC-MA  9Miller, Sarah14 50.40

 
#32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 32.72

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B2 35.19

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M3 37.63

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 39.48

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y5 40.05

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E6 43.04

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P7 43.92

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B8 45.05

UDAC-MA  9Palme, Braydon R9 45.38

UNAT  9Gallagher, Everett R10 50.34

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V11 54.75

 
#33  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana1 30.58

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L2 31.61

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L3 31.68

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L4 31.69

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira5 31.91

HHAA-MA 12Stasio, Natalie G6 32.25

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A7 32.34

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S8 33.03

PCAC-MA 11Cornejo, Rachel P9 33.60

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M10 33.72

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G11 34.58

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P12 34.59

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M13 34.67

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S14 34.80

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E15 35.01

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme16 35.32

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J17 35.57

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H18 36.17

UDAC-MA 11Braun, Casey19 36.18

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R20 36.28

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V21 36.48

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P22 37.11

UDAC-MA 12McGuckin, Ella R23 37.16

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E24 37.37

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J25 37.39

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F26 39.09

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z27 39.21

UDAC-MA 12Takiff, Ella A28 39.68

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E29 40.96

HHAA-MA 11Sweigard, Ava A30 41.54

UDAC-MA 11Schwartz, Olivia B31 45.02

 
#34  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R1 32.19

NPAC-MA 12Makaron, Ben F2 34.59

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B3 34.98

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan4 35.23

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C5 35.30

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J6 36.21

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V7 37.08

PCAC-MA 11Repetto, Carmine M8 39.06

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A9 39.30

UDAC-MA 11Luo, Bryan Z10 40.00

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D11 40.60

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah12 42.13

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M13 43.24

UDAC-MA 11Kowalski, Kellan M14 46.17

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B15 46.29

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M16 51.06

 
#35  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 1:15.90

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R2 1:20.54

36.98 43.56

UNAT  9Potts, Megan3 1:37.43

43.00 54.43

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A4 1:37.50

43.79 53.71

 
#36  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 1:12.27

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan2 1:18.35

35.72 42.63

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M3 1:19.76

37.67 42.09

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B4 1:24.65

38.33 46.32

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon5 1:40.58

44.41 56.17

 
#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 12Chong, Julie A1 1:04.97

30.23 34.74

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana2 1:05.63

30.94 34.69

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L3 1:06.36

32.46 33.90
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(#37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Fly)

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L4 1:06.40

31.19 35.21

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S5 1:07.15

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J6 1:09.60

32.32 37.28

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira7 1:11.28

33.54 37.74

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S8 1:11.79

32.15 39.64

DCAA-MA 11Hart, Lily D9 1:16.34

34.11 42.23

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J10 1:17.41

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V11 1:18.41

35.40 43.01

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R*12 1:19.46

36.32 43.14

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A*12 1:19.46

UDAC-MA 11Braun, Casey14 1:21.95

 
#38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Spaman, Kyle G1 1:05.08

30.61 34.47

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen2 1:08.78

HHAA-MA 12Baumgardner, Jack R3 1:10.28

30.80 39.48

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C4 1:10.75

33.73 37.02

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan5 1:11.13

33.08 38.05

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J6 1:15.13

35.63 39.50

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C7 1:17.27

35.51 41.76

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M8 1:17.79

37.71 40.08

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B9 1:20.42

36.04 44.38

PCAC-MA 11Repetto, Carmine M10 1:21.60

37.45 44.15

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah11 1:50.83

50.74 1:00.09

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B12 1:59.72

 
#39  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G1 40.03

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S2 41.32

UDAC-MA 10Schwartz, Brin C3 41.79

HHAA-MA  9O'Connor, Kira M4 43.31

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A5 45.68

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E6 45.93

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M7 48.62

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R8 48.75

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C9 49.16

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira10 49.17

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C11 54.52

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A12 57.02

 
#40  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 38.32

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan2 40.62

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y3 42.83

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 45.83

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P5 46.81

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon6 47.72

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B7 48.05

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B8 48.34

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E9 49.21

UNAT  9Gallagher, Everett R10 1:03.54

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V11 1:07.38

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M--- DQ

 
#41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana1 33.67

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L2 35.54

HHAA-MA 12Kozel, Sydney R3 35.79

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M4 37.60

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S5 37.64

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S6 37.69

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E7 37.73

DCAA-MA 11Hart, Lily D8 38.21

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L9 38.25

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P10 39.04

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z11 39.21

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J12 39.45

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme13 40.62

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G14 41.94

UDAC-MA 12McGuckin, Ella R15 42.39

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E16 43.94

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H17 43.99

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P18 44.54

PCAC-MA 11Cornejo, Rachel P19 45.02

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E20 45.80

HHAA-MA 11Sweigard, Ava A21 45.82

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V22 46.56

UDAC-MA 12Takiff, Ella A23 48.47

UDAC-MA 11Schwartz, Olivia B--- DQ

 
#42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C1 33.25

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I2 34.70

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V3 36.09

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen4 36.62

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R5 38.12

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan6 38.22

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan7 40.05

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M8 43.26

UDAC-MA 11Luo, Bryan Z9 44.96

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D10 47.08

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M11 47.52

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A12 48.10

UDAC-MA 11Kowalski, Kellan M13 52.41

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah14 54.12

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M--- DQ

 
#43  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 1:03.57

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R2 1:09.28

33.65 35.63

UDAC-MA 10Schwartz, Brin C3 1:09.92

33.22 36.70

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E4 1:10.14

34.24 35.90

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G5 1:10.61

33.96 36.65

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira6 1:14.29

36.09 38.20

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M7 1:17.86

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A8 1:21.80

38.19 43.61

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C9 1:22.66

37.84 44.82

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A10 1:23.04

39.45 43.59

UNAT  9Potts, Megan11 1:26.04

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C12 1:31.40

40.86 50.54

UDAC-MA  9Miller, Sarah13 1:51.74

54.96 56.78

UDAC-MA 10McGuckin, Mollie N--- DQ

42.13 45.93

 
#44  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 1:00.46

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M2 1:07.85

32.62 35.23

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y3 1:09.54

33.28 36.26

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 1:10.58

33.80 36.78

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan5 1:13.02

35.73 37.29

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon6 1:19.82

39.32 40.50

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B7 1:21.05

38.26 42.79

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E8 1:21.56

37.78 43.78

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P9 1:21.59

37.69 43.90

UNAT  9Gallagher, Everett R10 1:40.81

45.35 55.46

UDAC-MA  9Palme, Braydon R11 1:43.47

48.18 55.29

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V12 1:51.05
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#45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L1 57.24

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J2 59.70

28.65 31.05

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L3 1:00.29

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S4 1:00.40

28.97 31.43

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S5 1:00.46

28.96 31.50

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L6 1:01.41

29.95 31.46

HHAA-MA 12Stasio, Natalie G7 1:01.89

30.01 31.88

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A8 1:02.01

30.08 31.93

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M9 1:02.99

31.10 31.89

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira10 1:03.98

30.99 32.99

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M11 1:04.85

30.85 34.00

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G12 1:04.90

31.57 33.33

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R13 1:05.84

30.78 35.06

HHAA-MA 12Kozel, Sydney R14 1:06.55

33.24 33.31

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J15 1:06.81

31.08 35.73

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J16 1:06.83

32.17 34.66

PCAC-MA 11Cornejo, Rachel P17 1:06.87

32.29 34.58

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z18 1:06.95

32.34 34.61

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S19 1:07.08

32.45 34.63

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H20 1:07.16

DCAA-MA 11Hart, Lily D21 1:07.28

32.13 35.15

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E22 1:08.35

33.25 35.10

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P23 1:09.40

32.66 36.74

UDAC-MA 12McGuckin, Ella R24 1:09.55

33.24 36.31

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M25 1:09.80

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F26 1:10.87

UDAC-MA 11Braun, Casey27 1:10.97

34.32 36.65

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P28 1:11.07

33.95 37.12

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V29 1:11.11

33.50 37.61

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E30 1:11.42

34.55 36.87

UDAC-MA 12Takiff, Ella A31 1:15.10

35.67 39.43

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E32 1:17.54

37.38 40.16

UDAC-MA 11Schwartz, Olivia B33 1:24.15

 
#46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Baumgardner, Jack R1 56.55

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R2 1:00.53

28.84 31.69

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C3 1:00.87

28.73 32.14

NPAC-MA 12Makaron, Ben F4 1:02.92

29.05 33.87

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V5 1:04.26

30.61 33.65

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J6 1:04.60

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen7 1:04.82

31.32 33.50

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C8 1:05.36

31.69 33.67

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan9 1:05.54

31.19 34.35

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C10 1:05.64

31.78 33.86

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M11 1:05.75

32.16 33.59

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan12 1:06.53

32.14 34.39

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I13 1:07.95

32.30 35.65

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B14 1:09.60

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D15 1:12.11

34.26 37.85

UDAC-MA 11Rubin, AJ J16 1:12.61

35.08 37.53

PCAC-MA 11Repetto, Carmine M17 1:13.20

34.26 38.94

UDAC-MA 11Luo, Bryan Z18 1:16.45

35.86 40.59

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A19 1:18.28

36.60 41.68

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M20 1:24.06

39.59 44.47

UDAC-MA 11Kowalski, Kellan M21 1:24.76

40.03 44.73

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah22 1:31.56

42.81 48.75

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M23 1:33.08

43.01 50.07

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B24 1:35.93

47.19 48.74

 
#47  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya1 1:56.65

26.29 29.97 29.8030.59

UNAT 14Potts, Mikayla E2 1:58.22

27.91 29.72 30.0730.52

UDAC-MA 15McKeown, Hannah K3 1:59.57

27.61 30.35 30.4031.21

UDAC-MA 15Masciulli, Amy E4 2:01.07

27.93 30.37 31.5031.27

HHAA-MA 14Erikson, Emelia M5 2:02.46

27.89 30.88 31.8831.81

UDAC-MA 15Duncheskie, Grace C6 2:03.18

28.27 31.75 30.7632.40

PCAC-MA 17Storm, Hannah J7 2:04.54

28.29 31.83 31.9332.49

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E8 2:04.85

28.71 31.67 32.3032.17

DCAA-MA 15Hollister, Marley R9 2:04.99

27.67 31.70 32.6632.96

NPAC-MA 15Robey, Layla A10 2:05.01

29.57 31.64 32.0431.76

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M11 2:05.07

28.63 32.10 31.8432.50

UDAC-MA 17Luciani, Anna C12 2:05.90

29.54 32.34 31.3332.69

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E13 2:06.28

29.97 32.22 31.3632.73

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R14 2:07.68

29.21 32.63 32.4233.42

PCAC-MA 17Albert, Em K15 2:08.52

29.57 32.46 32.7133.78

UDAC-MA 14Fichter, Reese C16 2:10.18

29.75 33.02 33.7033.71

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E17 2:10.95

29.91 33.11 33.3834.55

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia18 2:14.24

30.64 34.15 34.3135.14

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E19 2:14.27

31.40 34.50 33.4334.94

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna20 2:16.73

30.98 34.62 35.3135.82

NPAC-MA 15Ramic, Sadira D21 2:33.34

34.85 39.35 39.1939.95

PCAC-MA 17Bass, Kayla J22 2:34.49

34.64 39.90 39.4240.53

 
#48  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 1:45.22

23.87 26.49 27.2527.61

UDAC-MA 16In, Jonathan2 1:49.35

24.76 27.11 28.9228.56

UDAC-MA 17Andrulonis, Jonas D3 1:49.99

25.22 27.53 28.6128.63

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack4 1:50.82

25.41 27.93 28.8128.67

HHAA-MA 16Mignogna, Dylan M5 1:51.94

25.60 28.43 28.9928.92

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael6 1:52.08

24.92 27.86 29.9629.34
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PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon7 1:52.85

25.79 28.51 29.4829.07

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A8 1:53.66

25.63 28.49 29.5529.99

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin9 1:54.09

26.06 29.30 28.8829.85

DCAA-MA 18Erwine, Ethan F10 1:55.01

26.16 28.79 30.0729.99

HHAA-MA 16Wojcik, Matthew D11 1:55.07

26.15 28.94 29.8730.11

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John12 1:57.47

26.63 29.70 30.3030.84

UDAC-MA 17Ciccarone, Luca13 1:58.83

26.88 29.78 30.8731.30

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D14 1:59.53

25.72 28.91 32.8132.09

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A15 2:01.18

27.61 30.09 31.6831.80

DCAA-MA 15Bothwell, Noah J16 2:04.64

28.72 31.50 32.3732.05

NPAC-MA 13Vandermolen, Macek17 2:05.13

27.66 31.75 33.0232.70

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A18 2:05.83

28.74 33.04 31.5632.49

DCAA-MA 14Kunin, Michael19 2:06.37

29.15 32.62 30.7033.90

NPAC-MA 16DiMauro, Chase J20 2:06.38

28.08 32.58 31.9733.75

NPAC-MA 15Vandermolen, Carter21 2:08.19

29.32 32.43 33.2233.22

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C22 2:13.74

29.21 34.24 35.1335.16

ROCS-MA 16Nicholson, Zaire J23 2:14.82

30.03 33.69 36.1534.95

PCAC-MA 13Mondgock, Avi M24 2:15.05

27.95 33.29 36.9036.91

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M25 2:15.78

30.93 34.22 35.1735.46

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J26 2:18.10

31.01 35.39 35.1236.58

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A27 2:20.31

32.48 35.80 34.7337.30

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R28 2:20.98

33.16 35.49 35.6136.72

NPAC-MA 13Makarichev, Noah R29 2:21.42

31.83 36.28 36.1137.20

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H30 2:21.56

30.99 34.90 38.3137.36

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve31 3:07.50

21.99 1:08.58 44.2652.67

PCAC-MA 17Roling, Simon G--- DQ

24.99 27.86 28.3028.68

 
#49  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E1 1:00.75

28.31 32.44

UDAC-MA 15Masciulli, Amy E2 1:01.48

28.58 32.90

HHAA-MA 15Bean, Alyssa M3 1:01.90

28.85 33.05

UDAC-MA 15McKeown, Hannah K4 1:02.09

28.92 33.17

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M5 1:02.36

28.51 33.85

HHAA-MA 16Parker, Hannah I6 1:02.43

29.11 33.32

DCAA-MA 18Sanders, Mary E7 1:02.75

30.38 32.37

UNAT 16Conti, Amanda H8 1:02.93

30.08 32.85

UNAT 14Potts, Mikayla E9 1:03.08

29.36 33.72

UDAC-MA 17Luciani, Anna C10 1:03.73

29.46 34.27

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E11 1:05.11

30.36 34.75

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N12 1:05.25

30.00 35.25

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia13 1:08.01

31.57 36.44

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E14 1:08.58

32.16 36.42

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E15 1:08.70

33.01 35.69

DCAA-MA 13Pennekamp, Katie K16 1:09.30

32.38 36.92

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E17 1:09.39

32.15 37.24

NPAC-MA 16Zollars, Ava N18 1:09.90

31.50 38.40

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I19 1:10.00

31.32 38.68

HHAA-MA 13Pompilii, Margaret R20 1:11.20

33.18 38.02

UDAC-MA 13Hill, Tierney E21 1:11.22

33.61 37.61

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E22 1:11.28

33.30 37.98

UNAT 14McManus, Ella M23 1:14.81

33.79 41.02

NPAC-MA 14Beck, Ellie G24 1:15.89

34.31 41.58

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F25 1:17.37

36.96 40.41

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna26 1:21.84

38.32 43.52

 
#50  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 15Potts, Mason W1 52.03

24.19 27.84

UNAT 16McManus, Sean J2 54.53

25.22 29.31

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D3 54.91

25.49 29.42

HHAA-MA 16Wojcik, Matthew D4 56.37

26.23 30.14

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael5 56.81

26.67 30.14

UNAT 15Albinsky, David A6 56.88

26.51 30.37

HHAA-MA 14Wadsworth, Ryan J7 57.00

26.13 30.87

PCAC-MA 17Roling, Simon G8 57.06

26.75 30.31

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan9 57.88

27.03 30.85

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R10 58.59

27.35 31.24

UDAC-MA 16Ruocco, Julian L11 59.39

26.92 32.47

PCAC-MA 14Boratto, Evan A12 59.53

27.64 31.89

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon13 59.58

27.86 31.72

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A14 1:00.33

28.57 31.76

NPAC-MA 14DiMauro, Mason G15 1:00.63

27.71 32.92

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E16 1:00.97

28.39 32.58

UDAC-MA 17Ciccarone, Luca17 1:01.34

28.83 32.51

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A18 1:01.88

28.78 33.10

DCAA-MA 15Bothwell, Noah J19 1:02.92

29.15 33.77

HHAA-MA 18Warren, Tyler J20 1:03.15

29.65 33.50

DCAA-MA 14Kunin, Michael21 1:03.28

30.00 33.28

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S22 1:03.57

29.67 33.90

UDAC-MA 14Ciccarone, Franco23 1:04.38

29.95 34.43

UDAC-MA 13Medvedev, Nicolas24 1:06.02

31.15 34.87

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A25 1:06.56

31.30 35.26

PCAC-MA 13Mondgock, Avi M26 1:07.37

31.45 35.92

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L27 1:09.92

31.66 38.26
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(#50  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Fly)

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C28 1:16.21

34.11 42.10

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H29 1:18.13

36.14 41.99

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve--- 42.71

23.76 18.95

 
#51  Girls 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 16DiMartile, Meghan1 54.39

25.88 28.51

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya2 1:01.88

29.88 32.00

HHAA-MA 15Bean, Alyssa M3 1:02.65

31.03 31.62

PCAC-MA 17Albert, Em K4 1:03.86

31.34 32.52

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N5 1:04.68

31.43 33.25

DCAA-MA 18Sanders, Mary E6 1:06.25

32.47 33.78

UDAC-MA 15Lochstet, Pippin E7 1:06.64

32.50 34.14

HHAA-MA 15Varlaro, Makayla A8 1:06.80

32.21 34.59

DCAA-MA 13Pennekamp, Katie K9 1:06.84

32.52 34.32

DCAA-MA 13Kraft, Olivia G10 1:06.86

32.22 34.64

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E11 1:07.64

32.78 34.86

UNAT 13O'Connor, Bryn C12 1:07.71

32.71 35.00

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R13 1:07.83

32.99 34.84

DCAA-MA 17McCouch, Sandra L14 1:07.91

32.19 35.72

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M15 1:07.99

32.91 35.08

NPAC-MA 15Robey, Layla A16 1:08.25

33.07 35.18

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton17 1:09.01

32.92 36.09

DCAA-MA 15Hollister, Marley R18 1:09.22

32.69 36.53

HHAA-MA 17Wilson, Olivia M19 1:09.71

32.63 37.08

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F20 1:10.08

34.87 35.21

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E21 1:11.34

35.33 36.01

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia22 1:11.91

34.27 37.64

UDAC-MA 14Dugan, Liza E23 1:12.14

34.81 37.33

UNAT 14McManus, Ella M24 1:12.33

34.96 37.37

HHAA-MA 14Yerkes, Alicia M25 1:13.88

35.29 38.59

UDAC-MA 13Hill, Tierney E26 1:14.72

36.59 38.13

NPAC-MA 14Beck, Ellie G27 1:15.73

36.12 39.61

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E28 1:16.48

37.48 39.00

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna29 1:18.82

38.65 40.17

HHAA-MA 16Murset, Samantha N30 1:21.59

38.67 42.92

DCAA-MA 13Hartman, Jamison M31 1:22.16

 
#52  Boys 13&O 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 15Potts, Mason W1 52.66

25.20 27.46

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon2 57.44

28.05 29.39

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E3 57.68

28.15 29.53

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D4 58.59

28.39 30.20

HHAA-MA 14Wadsworth, Ryan J*5 58.92

28.33 30.59

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin*5 58.92

28.95 29.97

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R7 59.02

28.80 30.22

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael8 59.68

29.32 30.36

PCAC-MA 14Boratto, Evan A9 1:00.28

29.43 30.85

NPAC-MA 14DiMauro, Mason G10 1:00.65

29.72 30.93

UDAC-MA 15Song, Francisco11 1:00.96

29.46 31.50

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John12 1:01.19

29.55 31.64

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack13 1:01.96

30.29 31.67

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan14 1:02.42

29.65 32.77

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A15 1:02.82

30.45 32.37

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S16 1:03.47

31.01 32.46

NPAC-MA 13Vandermolen, Macek17 1:04.64

31.15 33.49

NPAC-MA 16DiMauro, Chase J18 1:04.86

31.67 33.19

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L19 1:06.66

33.04 33.62

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A20 1:07.45

33.09 34.36

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C21 1:09.41

33.23 36.18

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A22 1:10.50

33.67 36.83

ROCS-MA 16Nicholson, Zaire J23 1:11.77

34.02 37.75

PCAC-MA 13Mondgock, Avi M24 1:13.02

34.68 38.34

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H25 1:17.17

37.66 39.51

NPAC-MA 13Makarichev, Noah R26 1:17.20

37.81 39.39

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J27 1:18.36

38.78 39.58

UDAC-MA 13Cratin, Ace J28 1:21.99

39.17 42.82

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R29 1:22.33

39.72 42.61

HHAA-MA 13Tedesco, Andrew L--- DQ

37.03 41.10

 
#53  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E1 2:32.00

34.03 38.38 40.1539.44

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M2 2:33.07

33.96 38.60 40.4140.10

UDAC-MA 15Duncheskie, Grace C3 2:33.41

34.40 39.40 39.3040.31

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia4 2:35.37

35.88 39.92 38.5840.99

HHAA-MA 14Erikson, Emelia M5 2:37.59

34.42 40.07 41.8041.30

DCAA-MA 12Chong, Julie A6 2:38.22

36.53 40.46 39.7241.51

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana7 2:43.22

37.17 41.87 41.1543.03

DCAA-MA 17Celona, Gabriele M8 2:44.67

36.53 42.04 43.4042.70

DCAA-MA 13Pennekamp, Katie K9 2:45.69

38.60 42.12 40.8944.08

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia10 2:45.82

36.98 42.88 42.2043.76

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L11 2:45.89

37.50 42.74 42.7342.92

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I12 2:46.00

37.65 42.61 42.5843.16

UDAC-MA 14Fichter, Reese C13 2:46.13

36.82 41.37 44.6143.33

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N14 2:46.18

37.93 42.14 42.4943.62

HHAA-MA 11Spaman, Eila N15 2:49.49

38.13 44.59 41.4645.31

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S16 2:50.21

38.20 43.88 43.3744.76

HHAA-MA 12Kozel, Sydney R17 2:56.38

40.05 46.62 44.0445.67
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DCAA-MA 13Hartman, Jamison M18 2:56.97

40.05 46.56 43.3347.03

DCAA-MA 15Nash, Hannah E19 2:59.56

41.16 46.55 44.5047.35

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E20 3:00.81

40.00 45.57 46.7548.49

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P21 3:05.03

41.55 47.36 46.6949.43

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M22 3:07.72

43.90 47.89 46.8749.06

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme23 3:10.38

42.51 49.08 48.9349.86

 
#54  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 2:12.26

29.09 33.45 34.8934.83

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin2 2:17.15

31.34 34.59 34.8036.42

DCAA-MA 18Erwine, Ethan F3 2:19.11

31.41 34.72 37.1435.84

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M4 2:38.86

34.89 39.58 40.7743.62

NPAC-MA 15Kemezis, Brayden L5 2:41.23

38.16 41.39 40.2341.45

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C6 2:42.70

34.22 41.08 43.6943.71

DCAA-MA 13Lee, Roman P7 2:46.79

37.68 41.60 43.5743.94

PCAC-MA 13Sleptsov, Nicholas A8 2:48.70

37.56 42.13 44.2744.74

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I9 2:49.50

37.84 43.24 43.9744.45

DCAA-MA 13Arena, Nicholas J10 2:52.27

37.48 44.35 44.4046.04

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen11 2:55.17

38.64 45.03 45.1846.32

UNAT 13Kolman, Caiden C12 2:59.26

39.17 45.11 47.8247.16

UDAC-MA 14Coghlan, Hunter H13 2:59.52

40.13 44.53 47.5147.35

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan14 3:14.69

44.10 50.52 48.2051.87

 
#55  Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 14Parker, Sarah E1 24.75

UDAC-MA 15Gondek, Maya2 25.17

UNAT 16Conti, Amanda H3 25.24

UDAC-MA 15McKeown, Hannah K4 25.38

UDAC-MA 15Duncheskie, Grace C5 25.59

UNAT 14Potts, Mikayla E6 25.72

PCAC-MA 17Burke, Emily M7 25.88

DCAA-MA 15Hollister, Marley R8 26.13

PCAC-MA 17Storm, Hannah J9 26.24

HHAA-MA 16Parker, Hannah I10 26.34

UDAC-MA 17Luciani, Anna C11 26.38

HHAA-MA 17Wilson, Olivia M12 26.42

PCAC-MA 13DeMartinis, Liliana M13 26.63

UDAC-MA 14Vitella, Olivia14 26.72

UDAC-MA 15Masciulli, Amy E15 26.94

DCAA-MA 17McCouch, Sandra L16 27.08

PCAC-MA 17Albert, Em K17 27.27

DCAA-MA 13Kraft, Olivia G18 27.34

DCAA-MA 13Pennekamp, Katie K19 27.40

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Alexa I20 27.41

UDAC-MA 13Auwarter, Olivia N21 27.43

HHAA-MA 15Varlaro, Makayla A22 27.49

UDAC-MA 16Stark, Heather E23 27.54

UDAC-MA 13Sileo-Magliari, Sophia24 27.55

UDAC-MA 13Motelson, Jessie R25 27.64

UDAC-MA 14Fichter, Reese C26 27.73

SSTY-WI 13Keezer, Payton27 27.75

UNAT 13O'Connor, Bryn C28 28.02

HHAA-MA 13Mothersbaugh, Eloise F29 28.18

UDAC-MA 16Rothberg, Mina E30 28.26

UDAC-MA 13Hill, Tierney E31 28.77

PCAC-MA 16Girasole-Culhane, Courtnee E32 28.97

NPAC-MA 14Beck, Ellie G33 29.00

UNAT 14McManus, Ella M34 29.32

HHAA-MA 14Yerkes, Alicia M35 29.48

HHAA-MA 13Pompilii, Margaret R36 29.78

UDAC-MA 13Curcio, Julianna37 29.85

UDAC-MA 14Dugan, Liza E38 29.92

PCAC-MA 17Bass, Kayla J39 30.25

HHAA-MA 13Goelz, Kendell L40 30.68

HHAA-MA 16Murset, Samantha N41 31.18

DCAA-MA 13Hartman, Jamison M42 32.94

 
#56  Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NPAC-MA 16Faikish, Aidan A1 22.23

NPAC-MA 15Potts, Mason W2 22.33

UNAT 54Hiltabiddle, Steve3 22.43

UDAC-MA 17Andrulonis, Jonas D4 22.49

HHAA-MA 18Warren, Tyler J5 22.75

HHAA-MA 14Wadsworth, Ryan J6 22.89

ROCS-MA 17Bashir, Ameer D7 23.22

NPAC-MA 17Klein, Scott A8 23.24

UNAT 16McManus, Sean J9 23.31

UDAC-MA 16Gewartowski, Michael10 23.42

HHAA-MA 16Mignogna, Dylan M11 23.45

HHAA-MA 14Alderson, Spencer E12 23.70

UDAC-MA 15Motelson, Spencer D13 23.73

UDAC-MA 16Ruocco, Julian L14 23.74

UDAC-MA 15Vitella, Jack15 23.96

UNAT 15Albinsky, David A16 23.98

NPAC-MA 14Shaw, Nevin17 24.15

HHAA-MA 16Wojcik, Matthew D18 24.28

UNAT 14Lao, Brendan19 24.43

PCAC-MA 14Chiu, Brandon20 24.55

NPAC-MA 14DiMauro, Mason G21 24.74

DCAA-MA 16Eames, Chuckie R22 24.77

UDAC-MA 15Song, Francisco23 24.90

NPAC-MA 13Vandermolen, Macek24 25.11

DCAA-MA 15Bothwell, Noah J25 25.20

DCAA-MA 15Franchetti, John26 25.22

NPAC-MA 16DiMauro, Chase J27 25.31

PCAC-MA 16Moore, Tommy A28 25.47

DCAA-MA 14Kunin, Michael29 25.76

PCAC-MA 13Mondgock, Avi M30 26.00

NPAC-MA 15Vandermolen, Carter31 26.12

DCAA-MA 13Nash, Colin S32 26.40

NPAC-MA 15Kemezis, Brayden L33 26.71

UDAC-MA 14Ciccarone, Franco34 26.88

ROCS-MA 16Nicholson, Zaire J35 27.38

UDAC-MA 13Medvedev, Nicolas36 27.51

UNAT 14Krey, Alex M37 27.67

HHAA-MA 14Detwiler, Steven L38 27.82

HHAA-MA 13Tedesco, Andrew L39 28.09

UDAC-MA 13Banks, Dylan R40 28.55

NPAC-MA 13Folweiler, Chase A41 28.57

DCAA-MA 13Lee, Roman P42 28.90

NPAC-MA 13Makarichev, Noah R43 30.00

UDAC-MA 13Cratin, Ace J44 30.56

 
#57  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L1 1:32.90

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A2 1:38.03

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia3 1:40.39

UDAC-MA  8Cratin, Devon S4 1:45.74

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C5 1:55.34

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava6 2:09.66

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V--- DQ

 
#58  Boys 8&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 1:32.11

UDAC-MA  8Cottingham, Jake W2 1:47.10

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P--- DQ

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D--- DQ

 
#59  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V1 18.50

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L2 18.61

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery3 30.53

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava4 34.90

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R--- DQ

 
#60  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D1 24.19

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G2 26.44

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C3 28.38

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P--- DQ

 
#61  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V1 1:50.87
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#63  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V1 42.77

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A2 47.35

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia3 50.27

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V4 50.65

UDAC-MA  8Cratin, Devon S5 54.88

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C6 57.59

 
#64  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 40.56

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G2 59.34

 
#66  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 1:24.37

UDAC-MA  8Myers, Ryan M2 1:48.02

 
#67  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L1 23.09

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V2 24.85

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia3 24.87

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava4 30.41

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R5 30.81

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery6 31.14

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C7 33.50

 
#68  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Cottingham, Jake W1 27.40

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C2 28.27

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D3 28.33

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G4 33.08

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P--- DQ

 
#69  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  8Sawka, Violet A1 35.88

UDAC-MA  8Robbins, Mae V2 38.05

UDAC-MA  8Zochowski, Alaina V3 38.44

HHAA-MA  8Wigginton, Sarah L4 39.54

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Julia5 39.99

UDAC-MA  8Cratin, Devon S6 41.42

UDAC-MA  7Auwarter, Emma C7 46.67

UDAC-MA  8Conner, Charlotte R8 48.93

UDAC-MA  8Peng-Morris, Ava9 55.72

UDAC-MA  7Gallagher, Emery10 57.55

 
#70  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UNAT  8Albinsky, Arthur A1 35.31

UDAC-MA  8Pierce, Brady D2 41.28

UDAC-MA  8Cottingham, Jake W3 41.57

UDAC-MA  8Myers, Ryan M4 41.79

PCAC-MA  8Moore, Charlie G5 48.59

UDAC-MA  7Campion, Will C6 51.10

UDAC-MA  8Kenney, Logan P7 53.40

 
#71  Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 2:15.15

30.45 35.06 34.0535.59

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R2 2:27.98

33.14 39.32 36.2739.25

HHAA-MA 10Alderson, Emery R3 2:29.52

35.55 37.88 36.9339.16

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E4 2:30.93

34.37 38.66 37.5440.36

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G5 2:31.52

33.98 39.31 37.2640.97

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A6 2:53.80

38.81 44.59 44.2646.14

UNAT  9Potts, Megan7 2:55.77

38.44 46.57 43.4947.27

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C8 2:58.74

37.58 45.79 45.7149.66

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C9 3:16.77

40.89 50.17 1:45.71

UDAC-MA 10Karlson, Chloe10 3:36.16

47.02 55.38 1:53.76

 
#72  Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M1 2:20.51

31.97 36.42 34.6137.51

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B2 2:59.52

37.96 45.72 1:35.84

 
#73  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L1 2:02.95

28.47 31.51 31.3231.65

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J2 2:08.79

30.01 32.62 32.0734.09

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S3 2:09.75

29.12 32.98 33.2834.37

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S4 2:11.69

29.23 33.44 34.1034.92

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira5 2:18.18

31.66 35.71 34.3536.46

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M6 2:18.60

31.52 35.46 35.0936.53

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G7 2:21.97

32.59 36.51 35.9936.88

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z8 2:24.45

32.94 37.09 35.6538.77

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R9 2:31.51

34.06 39.75 38.4239.28

NPAC-MA 12Ramic, Shayla A10 2:35.09

34.47 39.05 41.2540.32

 
#74  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C1 2:10.60

29.13 33.80 32.8234.85

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C2 2:16.11

31.74 34.60 34.6835.09

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J3 2:19.99

32.53 35.53 35.0836.85

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan4 2:24.21

32.33 37.17 35.9538.76

UDAC-MA 11Rubin, AJ J5 2:41.29

35.82 42.87 39.3943.21

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M6 2:56.94

38.74 46.65 43.1048.45

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah7 3:00.37

39.43 45.99 47.2347.72

HHAA-MA 12Spaman, Kyle G--- DQ

28.47 32.16 30.9132.18

 
#75  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R1 35.24

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M2 38.15

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G3 38.56

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C4 39.20

NPAC-MA  9DiLenge, Lillian A5 39.35

HHAA-MA  9O'Connor, Kira M6 40.15

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A7 41.89

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira8 42.70

UNAT  9Potts, Megan9 43.72

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C10 46.63

UDAC-MA 10Karlson, Chloe11 1:03.11

UDAC-MA  9Miller, Sarah12 1:06.42

 
#76  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 30.96

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan2 34.59

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M3 35.20

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 35.76

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B5 37.00

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon6 39.93

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E7 43.84

UDAC-MA  9Palme, Braydon R8 52.03

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B9 53.25

UNAT  9Gallagher, Everett R10 55.61

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V11 1:05.28

 
#77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L1 30.00

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L2 30.19

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J3 30.30

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S4 30.57

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira5 30.74

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M6 32.10

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S7 32.15

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J8 32.28

HHAA-MA 12Stasio, Natalie G9 32.71

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A10 32.99

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V11 33.02

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H12 33.94



Middle Atlantic Swimming - Records Only HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 7:29 AM  3/31/2021  Page 14

2021 MA UDAC Welcome Spring Closed Invite - 3/26/2021 to 3/28/2021

Results
(#77  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly)

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J13 34.24

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E14 34.33

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R*15 34.35

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G*15 34.35

UDAC-MA 11Waldron, Emily17 34.85

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M18 35.20

NPAC-MA 11DiLenge, Naomi L19 36.74

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E20 36.90

NPAC-MA 12Ramic, Shayla A21 37.07

HHAA-MA 12Moore, Allison T22 39.03

UDAC-MA 12Karlson, Katie23 43.87

 
#78  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen1 30.81

UDAC-MA 12Curcio, Joey2 31.85

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R3 31.89

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C4 31.99

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C5 32.30

NPAC-MA 12Makaron, Ben F6 32.76

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B7 32.92

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V8 33.00

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan9 33.04

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M10 33.43

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J11 33.66

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A12 36.18

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D13 46.17

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B14 48.46

 
#79  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E1 1:19.33

39.27 40.06

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira2 1:22.99

41.81 41.18

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M3 1:26.47

41.31 45.16

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C4 1:29.15

41.66 47.49

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A5 1:29.65

 
#80  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B1 1:16.57

36.42 40.15

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y2 1:24.03

40.41 43.62

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan3 1:24.64

41.45 43.19

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P--- DQ

46.08 48.73

 
#81  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana1 1:04.41

31.73 32.68

UDAC-MA 12McKeown, Rebecca L2 1:09.18

34.27 34.91

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira3 1:09.89

33.98 35.91

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M4 1:13.43

35.23 38.20

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P5 1:13.71

35.54 38.17

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M6 1:15.13

37.58 37.55

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S7 1:15.48

36.81 38.67

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J8 1:16.17

37.74 38.43

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E9 1:17.93

38.57 39.36

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme10 1:18.70

37.77 40.93

UDAC-MA 11Waldron, Emily11 1:18.73

38.55 40.18

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J12 1:18.77

38.20 40.57

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V13 1:20.01

38.47 41.54

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E14 1:20.08

38.95 41.13

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F15 1:21.84

40.25 41.59

 
#82  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R1 1:10.35

34.07 36.28

UDAC-MA 12Curcio, Joey2 1:12.08

34.96 37.12

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B3 1:17.11

37.50 39.61

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C4 1:18.05

38.23 39.82

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D5 1:26.39

41.13 45.26

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A6 1:29.91

44.15 45.76

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah7 1:30.68

44.36 46.32

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M8 1:36.22

46.37 49.85

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B9 1:39.38

49.04 50.34

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M10 1:45.02

49.96 55.06

 
#83  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 1:23.04

39.86 43.18

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan2 1:28.08

41.43 46.65

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y3 1:32.02

43.62 48.40

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon4 1:40.49

48.01 52.48

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P5 1:42.90

49.30 53.60

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B6 1:45.26

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V--- DQ

 
#84  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G1 1:28.54

40.81 47.73

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S2 1:30.42

41.36 49.06

HHAA-MA 10Alderson, Emery R3 1:31.43

44.13 47.30

HHAA-MA  9O'Connor, Kira M4 1:36.10

44.65 51.45

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A5 1:38.76

47.55 51.21

NPAC-MA  9DiLenge, Lillian A6 1:39.89

46.52 53.37

HHAA-MA 10Moore, Colleen K7 1:42.58

44.00 58.58

 
#85  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I1 1:15.67

35.77 39.90

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V2 1:19.54

37.51 42.03

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen3 1:22.41

38.37 44.04

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan4 1:24.40

40.42 43.98

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan5 1:26.23

40.73 45.50

UDAC-MA 12Curcio, Joey6 1:28.11

41.98 46.13

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M--- DQ

54.99 1:03.16

 
#86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana1 1:13.39

34.80 38.59

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L2 1:16.76

36.35 40.41

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A3 1:18.01

38.11 39.90

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S4 1:20.02

38.55 41.47

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L5 1:20.09

38.09 42.00

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S6 1:20.97

38.40 42.57
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(#86  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breast)

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E7 1:22.28

38.95 43.33

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z8 1:24.61

39.90 44.71

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M9 1:24.96

41.28 43.68

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme10 1:30.97

44.17 46.80

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P11 1:34.30

45.81 48.49

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H12 1:34.61

44.24 50.37

HHAA-MA 11Sweigard, Ava A13 1:35.90

44.91 50.99

NPAC-MA 11DiLenge, Naomi L14 1:38.01

46.47 51.54

UDAC-MA 12Karlson, Katie15 1:48.00

50.99 57.01

 
#87  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 1:11.05

33.80 37.25

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M2 1:17.71

37.88 39.83

UDAC-MA 10Peng-Morris, Ethan3 1:18.66

37.78 40.88

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 1:23.36

38.91 44.45

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B5 1:23.95

39.19 44.76

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon6 1:30.47

44.07 46.40

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E7 1:34.24

43.51 50.73

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P8 1:34.64

44.18 50.46

UDAC-MA  9Palme, Braydon R9 1:58.63

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V10 2:06.98

1:04.69 1:02.29

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y--- DQ

40.43 42.86

 
#88  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 1:14.98

34.92 40.06

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R2 1:22.19

36.55 45.64

UDAC-MA 10Baughman, Lilly G3 1:23.74

40.27 43.47

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M4 1:28.18

40.85 47.33

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A5 1:29.86

42.43 47.43

NPAC-MA  9DiLenge, Lillian A6 1:31.30

43.05 48.25

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira7 1:32.64

43.29 49.35

NPAC-MA 10Adinolfi, Bridget C8 1:32.73

41.92 50.81

HHAA-MA 10Moore, Colleen K9 1:33.27

43.30 49.97

UNAT  9Potts, Megan10 1:36.31

43.62 52.69

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A11 1:36.55

44.09 52.46

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C12 1:38.64

45.06 53.58

UDAC-MA 10Karlson, Chloe13 2:09.81

55.03 1:14.78

 
#89  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C1 1:07.37

32.10 35.27

HHAA-MA 12Baumgardner, Jack R2 1:08.13

31.43 36.70

UDAC-MA 12Smith, Cullen3 1:11.91

34.05 37.86

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R4 1:11.97

33.61 38.36

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V5 1:12.46

35.14 37.32

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I6 1:13.33

36.07 37.26

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C7 1:15.56

36.06 39.50

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan8 1:15.57

35.85 39.72

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan9 1:16.31

36.78 39.53

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J10 1:16.42

35.26 41.16

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M11 1:18.43

37.74 40.69

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D12 1:24.66

42.29 42.37

UDAC-MA 11Rubin, AJ J13 1:26.17

40.94 45.23

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A14 1:28.47

39.86 48.61

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah15 1:37.01

44.34 52.67

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M16 1:47.79

52.58 55.21

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B17 1:58.38

49.92 1:08.46

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M--- DQ

43.90 49.10

 
#90  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UDAC-MA 11Dai, Ariana1 1:06.30

31.13 35.17

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A2 1:10.41

33.53 36.88

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J3 1:10.50

32.46 38.04

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S4 1:12.30

33.73 38.57

HHAA-MA 12Stasio, Natalie G5 1:12.34

33.16 39.18

UDAC-MA 12Shapiro, Maddie S6 1:13.19

35.56 37.63

HHAA-MA 12Kozel, Sydney R7 1:13.88

36.94 36.94

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G8 1:16.04

34.61 41.43

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P9 1:16.16

36.61 39.55

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R10 1:17.81

34.79 43.02

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H11 1:18.98

36.44 42.54

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J12 1:19.12

36.25 42.87

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z13 1:19.84

39.39 40.45

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V14 1:20.81

36.12 44.69

UDAC-MA 11Waldron, Emily15 1:21.07

37.32 43.75

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E16 1:21.21

40.40 40.81

NPAC-MA 12Ramic, Shayla A17 1:21.37

37.33 44.04

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M18 1:21.61

40.15 41.46

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F19 1:22.47

39.45 43.02

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E20 1:22.82

39.58 43.24

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P21 1:23.80

38.79 45.01

HHAA-MA 12Moore, Allison T22 1:29.68

41.02 48.66

UDAC-MA 12Karlson, Katie23 1:30.84

41.99 48.85

NPAC-MA 11DiLenge, Naomi L--- DQ

40.59 43.94

 
#91  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA  9Baumgardner, Benjamin P1 27.96

UDAC-MA 10Pierce, Parker M2 30.14

HHAA-MA 10Salomon, Nathanel Y3 32.03

UNAT 10Lao, Aidan4 33.11
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(#91  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free)

UDAC-MA 10Shapiro, Sam B5 33.90

UDAC-MA  9Stavchanskiy, Brandon6 35.84

PCAC-MA  9Jang, Enoch E7 36.45

UDAC-MA 10Divinsky, Sam B8 38.10

NPAC-MA  9Welsh, Sean P9 41.95

UNAT  9Gallagher, Everett R10 43.47

UDAC-MA  9Palme, Braydon R11 46.93

UDAC-MA  9Patel, Vihaan V12 51.35

 
#92  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

DCAA-MA 10Mccottry, Kada S1 30.05

UDAC-MA 10Zochowski, Alexa E2 31.67

UDAC-MA  9Capriotti, Vita R3 31.96

UDAC-MA  9Manser, Eden M4 32.56

HHAA-MA  9O'Connor, Kira M5 32.89

DCAA-MA  9Hoch, Keira6 35.01

HHAA-MA 10Moore, Colleen K7 35.77

NPAC-MA  9Makarichev, Bella A8 36.48

NPAC-MA  9DiLenge, Lillian A9 36.60

PCAC-MA 10Moore, Ruth A10 37.14

UNAT  9Potts, Megan11 37.18

NPAC-MA  9Adinolfi, Abigail C12 38.59

UDAC-MA 10Karlson, Chloe13 43.74

UDAC-MA  9Miller, Sarah14 48.20

 
#93  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Baumgardner, Jack R1 26.32

HHAA-MA 12Spaman, Kyle G2 26.52

UDAC-MA 12Manser, Brady C3 27.45

HHAA-MA 12Alderson, Cooper R4 27.59

NPAC-MA 12Makaron, Ben F5 27.84

HHAA-MA 11Markouski, Timophey V6 28.87

UDAC-MA 12Curcio, Joey7 28.91

NPAC-MA 11Faikish, Brendan8 29.49

PCAC-MA 12Jang, Nathan I9 29.58

UDAC-MA 12Evans, Matthew C10 29.77

DCAA-MA 11Hartman, Bud J11 29.80

DCAA-MA 12Kraft, Chase M12 29.88

UDAC-MA 11Stavchanskiy, Ethan13 29.89

NPAC-MA 12McGeehan, Neil C14 29.94

HHAA-MA 12Wilson, Oscar B15 30.68

UDAC-MA 11Rubin, AJ J16 31.79

PCAC-MA 11Wingard, Jaxen D17 32.50

NPAC-MA 11Gugliotti, Joey A18 34.73

UDAC-MA 11Perez, Noah19 38.15

UNAT 12Campion, Cole M20 38.42

UDAC-MA 11Campion, Grif M21 41.53

UDAC-MA 11Schmitt, Liam B22 41.89

 
#94  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HHAA-MA 12Jones, Camryn L1 26.54

PCAC-MA 12Zinser, Ryan J2 26.96

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Nieve S3 27.56

HHAA-MA 12Wigginton, Sammie L4 27.83

PCAC-MA 12Keitel, Arden S5 27.92

PCAC-MA 11DeMartinis, Catharina A6 28.12

UDAC-MA 12Cottingham, Keira7 28.54

HHAA-MA 12Stasio, Natalie G8 28.72

HHAA-MA 12Kozel, Sydney R9 28.84

HHAA-MA 11Detwiler, Grace M10 29.21

UDAC-MA 11Grohsman, Elizabeth M11 29.48

PCAC-MA 12Moore, Kate J12 29.63

UDAC-MA 11Kenney, Mikayla G13 29.85

HHAA-MA 11Conley, Aubrey E14 29.97

HHAA-MA 11Salomon, Raphaeli H15 30.02

NPAC-MA 12Kim, Ruth R16 30.25

UDAC-MA 11Waldron, Emily17 30.97

UDAC-MA 11Sawka, Natalie J18 30.99

UDAC-MA 11Robbins, Emme19 31.03

UDAC-MA 12Deck, Joey M20 31.35

DCAA-MA 11DiEnno, Ava Z21 31.55

UDAC-MA 11Auwarter, Alyssa P22 31.87

NPAC-MA 12Ramic, Shayla A23 32.18

UDAC-MA 12Patel, Aryana V24 32.29

DCAA-MA 11Hayner, Mia F25 32.63

UDAC-MA 11Capriotti, Vail E26 32.75

UDAC-MA 11Fichter, Bailey P27 33.09

NPAC-MA 11DiLenge, Naomi L28 33.95

UDAC-MA 12Baughman, Caroline E29 34.62

UDAC-MA 12Karlson, Katie30 34.68

HHAA-MA 12Moore, Allison T31 35.55


